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Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to census data. Cells
containing “*%” are statistically zero, though at least one response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses
received. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution. Because its small population precludes drawing
discrete samples over multiple waves, data on Prince Edward Island is not released.
QL Thinking of the various issues and challenges facing Canada, which ones do you personally care about the most?
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Q2. Would you say you are optimistic or pessimistic about: Your own future?
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Q2. Would you say you are optimistic or pessimistic about: The future of Canada?
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Q3. Overall, do you approve or disapprove of the performance of Prime Minister and Liberal Party leader Justin Trudeau?
Province Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total
M | M35 $50K- szs. | ssok- | si00k. | sisox- College/ Did nol
sc | A | s e | on | cc | ne | s | N fuen | ur | el fremale| 1830 fssse | sse | MO¥ | M |wsse FassalFassa) Fose | 1m2s | 25ae | s | asse | ssea | e || Sy | swooee | s | S | o0 | Stk | sz [s200cr| <= | Tade Junive | cre | e | wop | 8o fereen | prc | o O
Tronaly abbrove | ow| oh| ow| 7| dow] ew| % % 5% %] om| an| %] 10w % %] 7| %] 16| Toa| ae| o] o] 1ow| o[ dow| %] 7| k| e we| 7| % ok| okl 7w 7% %] % 7% 7 I T I e
ioderately approve So%| 31| 2| ew| Zow| a2 aw| 30w 2% | 2om| 2o%| aan| 32| 28| awk| 2ow| 27| 2me| ew| 30%| 3| v | 3iw| 31| 2o%| 2o%| 3ae] awk| aon| ow| 2o%] sew| 2| dow| auw| oow| zow] zee] avk| aw 1% a2 | Zon| o] 1] 33%| 2o
joderatelv disapprove | _18%| 21%| 16%| 1a%| 17%| 176] 21| 14% 10% | 16% | T796] 10%| 23%| 17%| 16%| 23| 15| Tov| 200 tev] 7] 26| 22%] 16%| 179 179 %[ 18%| 1eve] 2ov] roe] 6] 16| 20%| tma] 2106] 7] 18%[ 20%[ Tow 2% A I I I I M
tronaly disapprove 41%| _3o%| ow| 61%| 45| 30%| 35w| 4o 3o% | 5an| 4o%| amn| ar| aaw| aow| dow| 52%| aow| 2rw| 37| aoe| sev| sew| aa] aaw| 4z 3ow] aew| awn| 2| ame| aew| 4| awe| aew| aaw| ame] aaw] 2sn| eaw % 76| _3m6] _zen] 6w] 54| 3w
o sure 3] an| _2n] 2] 5w o] sw] % %[ %[ o] aw]  aw] 3w 2% 2% 16| 2| 76| _ae] _ sa] o] _as] 3| 2| a2 | s6] ow] o] _we] e 1| o] k] e %[ 2% 1% 1% 3% %[ o%] % %4
et Approve So% | _amn| 2| 2| aae| 42w dow| 3m 0% | 2] a2 aaw| | 36%| awe| 2ow| 32%| aav| 43w a1%| ame| aew| 3ow| 3me| dow| 3ew| awe] awe| aow| i 41| awe| | ew| are| saw| 32| 3sw] so%| 5w % 7Y NPT I I I T
Net: Disapprove S9%| oow| 72| 75| 62| o] 5| 5o 79| 7ow| 67| 5e%| so%| 61%] 57| oo%| 67| G| so0%| Sow| aow| o] cow| oow| 2| sew| o] sow| o] ot 5aw| sow| ol 1| cow| oow| oaw] eaw] asn| osw 5% s8] 729%] o1%] o8] 6] o1
Q4.D0 you have an overallfavourable or unfavourable view of Candice Bergen - interim leader of the Conservative Party?
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Q4.0 you have an overall of Jagmeet Singh - leader of the NDP?
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4.Do you have an overall favourable or unfavourable view of Amita Kuttner ~ interim leader of the Groen Party?
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Q4. Do you have an overall favourable or unfavourable view of Maxime Bernier - leader of the People’s Party of Canada?
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QC2. Which of the following people would you personally find most appealing as the next leader of the CPC?
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QCa. Would you be more or less likely to support the Conservative Party of Canada in the next federal election if they were led by: Jean Charest?
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QC4. Would you be more or less likely to support the Conservative Party of Canada in the next federal election if they were led by: Pierre Poilievre?
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QC4. Would you be more or less likely to support the Conservative Party of Canada in the next federal election if they were led by: Patrick Brown?
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